	COOS 5	4/02					
	COOS 5	4782			F	age 1 of	
TE OF OREGON TER SUPPLY WELL REPORT	10-26-20	)10	WELL LABEL #	+ I 100627		-	
quired by ORS 537.765 & OAR 690-205-0210)	10 20 20						
			START CARD	# 101088	6		
AND OWNER Owner Well I.D.		(9) LOCATI	ON OF WELL (le	gal descri	iption)	the second secon	
First Name TED Last Name <u>FREITAG</u>			County Coos Twp 28.00 S N/S Range 14.00 W E/W W				
any FRIDAY FARM INC.		Sec 29 N	E 1/4 of the <u>NW</u>	1/4	Tax Lot 1700		
ss PO BOX 1348 BANDON State OR Zip of		Tax Map Number			Lot	DMS or I	
			," or			DMS or I	
YPE OF WORK New Well Deepening Jteration (repair/recondition) Abandonment	Conversion	Long0	et address of well (	Nearest a	ddress		
		55626 RANDAL	L RD BANDON, OR				
(3) DRILL METHOD Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Cable Mud Reverse Rotary Other							
			(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL Date SWL(psi) + SWL(ft)				
(4) PROPOSED USE Domestic Irrigation Community			Existing Well / Predeepening				
Industrial/ Commercial Livestock Dewatering			Completed Well 09-28-2010 18 Flowing Artesian? Dry Hole?				
ermal Injection Other		WATER BEARIN			ry Fiole?	3	
ORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION Special Standar	rd Attach copy)		From To	-		SWL(ft)	
n of Completed Well <u>60.7</u> ft.		09-28-2010	18 60.7	50		18	
BORE HOLE SEAL From To Material From	sacks/ To Amt lbs						
	25 17 S						
	<u> </u>						
		(11) WELL L	OG Ground Ele	evation		_	
as seal placed: Method A B C	D E	BROWN SANDY	Material		From	To	
er POURED ft. to ft. Material		BROWNSAND			0	18	
ack from 25 ft. to $60.7$ ft. Material SAND	Size 10/20	BROWN SAND			18	25	
ives used: Yes Type Amount		BROWN BLUE S	SAND		25	60.7	
ASING/LINER ng Liner Dia + From To Gauge Stl							
	Pistc Wld Thrd	BULE CLAY			60.7	60.7	
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $				*****			
			San				
+ $	H H H		DEC 1 5 20	10			
the Inside Outside Other Location of sho			DEC 1 5 20	10			
	То						
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS		· · · ·		····			
Perforations Method Screens Type HYDROPHILIC Materi	I PVC						
	ial <u>PVC</u> # of Tele/		_	_		-	
Casing/Screen Scrn/slot Slot Liner Dia From To width length	# of Tele/ slots pipe size	Date Started 08-	03-2010	Completed	09-28-2010		
4.5 50.7 60.7 .016			ter Well Constructor C			· · ·	
		abandonment of	work I performed on this well is in com	pliance with	n Oregon wate	a supply v	
		construction stan	dards. Materials used a nowledge and belief.				
ELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour		-	low ledge and belief.	Date			
	wing Artesian	Electronically Fi					
	ration (hr)	Signed					
50 36 60	2	· ·	Well Constructor Cert				
			bility for the construction this well during the c				
ature 52 °F Lab analysis Yes By		performed durin	g this time is in com	pliance with	h Oregon wate	t supply	
quality concerns? Yes (describe below)	mount Unite		-			ge and beli	
Description A		License Number Electronically Fil		Date	26-2010		
		Signed RONA	LD L BARRINGTON (				
quality concerns? Yes (describe below)	mount Units	performed durin construction stand License Number Electronically Fil Signed RONA	g this time is in com dards. This report is true 1381 ed	pliance with e to the best Date <u>10-</u> E-filed)	h Oregon wate of my knowled 26-2010	at ge	

ORIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT WITHIN 30 DAYS OF COMPLETION OF WORK Form Version: 0.95